
LOT 723
IN OR 2169/1012
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE C

HENNING MICHELLE A
96009 SHALLOWTAIL LANE
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0745-0723-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/13/2025 MLU

03/14/2024 KBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

245,618
4,893
65,000

315,511
105,557
209,954

HX HB 50,722
159,232
315,511

0

305,709

2169/1012 12/29/2017 WD Q I 01 232,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

HENNING MICHELLE A

2127/0080 6/16/2017 WD Q V 05 294,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERON ISLES JOINT VEN

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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B1800755 SCRN ENCLSRE 2,755 01/23/2018

C1705903 CO ISSUED 0 01/02/2018

B1705903 NEW CONSTR 288,554 07/03/2017

2018HX Base Yr

96009 SHALLOWTAIL LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,017 125.5380 125.54 253,214 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1722

BAS 1,722 100 2017 1,722 209,695

FGR 440 55 2017 242 29,470

FOP 42 30 2017 13 1,583

FOP 112 30 2017 34 4,140

PTO 112 5 2017 6 730

2,428 2,017 245,618

BAS=[YR=2017]  W12 PTO=[YR=2017]  N8 W14 S8 E14$
FOP=[YR=2017]  W14 S8 E14 N8 $ S8 W14 N16 W14 S63 E13 N8
FOP=[YR=2017]  E7 FGR=[YR=2017]  S11 E20 N22 W20 S11$ N6 W7
S6$ N6 E7 N5 E20 N36$.
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2017

12
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14

16

14
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PTO
2017

8

14

8
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2017

14

8

14

8
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2017

7

6

7

6

FGR
2017

11

20

22

20

11

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 19 3 57.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 96 356

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 482.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 96 3,008

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 14 8 112.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2018 2018 3 78 1,529

4,893

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


